
Outer Island Visitor Schedule 2017

CSU Escort Date Time Attendance Organization Contact Phone email

Shaun Roche 30-May 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 25 US Fish & Wildlife School Group Shaun Roche Shaun_Roche@fws.gov

Shaun Roche 31-May 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 25 US Fish & Wildlife School Group Shaun Roche Shaun_Roche@fws.gov

Shaun Roche 1-Jun 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 25 US Fish & Wildlife School Group Shaun Roche Shaun_Roche@fws.gov

Shaun Roche 2-Jun 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 25 US Fish & Wildlife School Group Shaun Roche Shaun_Roche@fws.gov

Interns 10-Jun 10:00 am - 3:00 pm 15 Friends of Outer Island Training James Lockhart teach-1@sbcglobal.net

Shaun Roche 12-Jun 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 25 US Fish & Wildlife School Group Shaun Roche Shaun_Roche@fws.gov

Interns 13-Jun 9:00 am - 1:00 pm 29 St Bridgets School, Cheshire Michelle Carroll mcarroll@stbridgetschool.org

Shaun Roche 14-Jun 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 25 US Fish & Wildlife School Group Shaun Roche Shaun_Roche@fws.gov

Shaun Roche 16-Jun 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 25 US Fish & Wildlife School Group Shaun Roche Shaun_Roche@fws.gov

Vince Breslin 21-Jun 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 15 SCSU STEM Winnie Yu yu1@southernct.edu

Interns 25-Jun 11:00 am - 1:00 pm 15 Yoga on Outer Island Lew Deluca delucal2@southernct.edu

Interns 29-Jun 10:00 am -12:00 pm 8 Guilford Hikers Tour Ginny Baltay virginia.baltay@gmail.com

Interns 5-Jul 12:30 pm - 2:30 pm 10 Rye Nature Center Taro Ietaka taroietaka@ryenaturecenter.org

Interns 6-Jul 9:00 am - 4:00 pm 12 SCSU Environmental Education Vince Breslin breslinv1@southernct.edu

Interns 6-Jul 10:00 am - 3:00 pm 15 SCSU Art Class Wiley Carr carrt1@southernct.edu

Interns 12-Jul 9:00 am -2:00 pm 15 Cub/Boy Scouts Corey Smith cdsmith314@yahoo.com

Interns 14-Jul 10:00 am - 3:00 pm 20 Solar Youth Camp Corinne Nowell corinne@solaryouth.org

Interns 17-Jul 10:00 am - 3:00 pm 15 SCSU Art Class Wiley Carr carrt1@southernct.edu

Interns 18-Jul 9:00 am - 1:00 pm 30 LEAP Ivette Lopez ivette.lopez@yale.edu

Interns 19-Jul 1:00 pm - 5:00 pm 30 JUNTA Ivette Lopez ivette.lopez@yale.edu

Interns 20-Jul 12:30 pm - 2:30 pm 10 Rye Nature Center Taro Ietaka taroietaka@ryenaturecenter.org

Interns 22-Jul 10:00 am - 3:00 pm Watercolor Workshop, Art Day Ginny Baltay virginia.baltay@gmail.com
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CSU Escort Date Time Attendance Organization Contact Phone email

Interns 25-Jul 10:00 am - 3:00 pm 15 SCSU Art Class Wiley Carr carrt1@southernct.edu

Interns 26-Jul 9:00 am -2:00 pm 15 Cub/Boy Scouts Corey Smith cdsmith314@yahoo.com

Interns 1-Aug 9:00 am - 4:00 pm 35 Globe Conference Scott Graves gravess1@southernct.edu

Interns 5-Aug 12:30 pm - 2:30 pm 10 Rye Nature Center Taro Ietaka taroietaka@ryenaturecenter.org

Interns 8-Aug 10:00 am - 3:00 pm 8 CCSU Biology Jeremiah Jarrett jarrettj@ccsu.edu

Interns 9-Aug 10:00 am - 3:00 pm 8 CCSU Biology Jeremiah Jarrett jarrettj@ccsu.edu

Interns 13-Aug 11:00 am - 1:00 pm 15 Yoga on Outer Island Lew Deluca delucal2@southernct.edu

Island Keeper 5-Sep 9:00 am - 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 6-Sep 9:00 am - 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 7-Sep 9:00 am - 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 8-Sep 9:00 am - 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 11-Sep 9:00 am - 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 12-Sep 9:00 am - 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 13-Sep 9:00 am - 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 14-Sep 9:00 am - 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 15-Sep 9:00 am - 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

Island Keeper 18-Sep 9:00 am - 1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org

FOI 23-Sep 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm 20 FOI Volunteer Picnic James Lockhart teach-1@sbcglobal.net
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